

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No.WP.No.5317 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	23.03.2026	<p><b><u>NBK, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondents submits that he is filing counter today by dull serving copy of the same to learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>List on 26.03.2026.</p> <p>b/o myk</p>	